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
& a separate pool hse structure. Includes an incredible 
swimmer's pool, lawns, expansive patios & a viewing deck 
overlooking the city, canyons & ocean.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-331176

1110 MAYTOR PLACE, BEVERLY HILLS

HILTON & HYLAND
Drew Fenton Linda May 310.858.5474

5+5
1110 MAYTOR PL

$15,900,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Iconic John Woolf & Marmol Radziner Estate. Built in 1962, 
this home designed by John Elgin Woolf and completely 
restored by award-winning architects Marmol Radziner 
combines the glamour of old Hollywood with the comfort and 
luxury of all new systems and finishes. For more information, 
please visit www.MaytorPlace.com.

Co-Listed w/ Tami Pardee

Open red16500000
11-2

RE-IMAGINED SANTA BARBARA STYLE 
SPANISH ESTATE

COLDWELL BANKER
Jade Mills 310-285-7508

4+5
511 N SIERRA DR

$8,295,000 2sty-SPANISH

Santa Barbara Spanish Estate located on a quiet tree-lined 
street in the prime Beverly Hills Flats. Originally built in 
1935, this home has been meticulously restored while still 
maintaining the authentic California charm & elegance. 
Private & gated. Formal foyer, formal living rm, library, 
bar, formal dining rm, & updated kitchen w/breakfast rm. 
Spacious master suite w/luxurious bath & fabulous his & 
her walk-in closets. Deatched guesthouse & gym. Beautiful 
backyard w/patios, pool & spa.

Gated, Range/Oven, Refrigerator

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-354912

ELEGANT TRADITIONAL SPANISH 
COLONIAL

THE AGENCY
Jon Grauman 424-238-2484

5+6
1118 TOWER RD

$8,950,000 SPANISH

Located on coveted Tower Road in Beverly Hills, this 
fully reimagined home blends traditional Spanish Colonial 
architecture and clean, contemporary design. A soaring great 
room lined with folding glass doors fosters a harmonious 
indoor-outdoor connection, flowing to an incredible chef’s 
kitchen. Upstairs holds three junior suites and a refined 
master with dual showroom closets and a Calacatta marble 
bath. A grassy backyard with a pool, spa, fire pit and 
elevated terrace completes the offering.

BBQ,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-359926

SPECTACULAR GATED HOME WITH 
PRIVATE ESTATE-SIZED GROUNDS

CBRB - BH S
MICHAEL J. LIBOW 310-285-7509

6+9
804 N BEDFORD DR

$16,995,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

INCOMPARABLE RENOVATED AND EXPANDED 2STY 
CONTEMPORARY MEDITERRANEAN IN ONE OF THE MOST 
COVETED LOCATIONS IN ALL OF THE WESTSIDE OF LOS 
ANGELES! MOMENTS FROM WORLD-CLASS SHOPPING, 
DINING, NIGHTLIFE.

WWW.804BEDFORD.COM

Lunch NEW11-2
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01 Beverly Hills Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-330468

NEWER BEVERLY HILLS DOORMAN 
BUILDING - AMAZING VALUE!

SOTHEBY'S BH
Gregory J Moesser 310-770-9014

3+4
443 N PALM DR #102

$2,395,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Luxuriously appointed 3BR + 3.5BA sleek modern condo 
built in 2008, in a controlled-access Beverly Hills doorman 
building of only 13 private residences. The main floor corner 
residence has no common walls and feels like a spacious 
home, yet still offers the convenience of a turn-key, luxury 
condo. Public rooms include Living Rm, Dining Rm, Powder 
Rm and Family Room that opens to the kitchen. Front Unit 
with beautiful garden view. Amazing Value on N. Palm Drive 
in Beverly Hills!

Beautiful Corner Unit All On One Level

Open rev11-2

01 Beverly Hills Lease

MLS#18-361016

SPECTACULAR GATED HOME WITH 
PRIVATE ESTATE-SIZED GROUNDS

CBRB - BH S
MICHAEL J. LIBOW 310-285-7509

6+9
804 N BEDFORD DR

$38,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

LONG-TERM ONLY! CAN BE FURNISHED AT $43,000/
MONTH! INCOMPARABLE RENOVATED AND EXPANDED 
2STY CONTEMPORARY MEDITERRANEAN IN ONE OF THE 
MOST COVETED LOCATIONS IN ALL OF THE WESTSIDE 
OF LOS ANGELES! MOMENTS FROM WORLD-CLASS 
SHOPPING, DINING, NIGHTLIFE.

WWW.804BEDFORD.COM

Lunch NEW11-2

02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

CELEBRITY VIEW PROPERTY

COLDWELL BANKER
Joyce Rey/A. Rutenberg 3103453331

6+7
1375 BEVERLY ESTATES DR

$15,900,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

First time on the market in 21 years, Extremely private, gated 
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

$2,489,000 TRADITIONAL

Tremendous opportunity at Le Parc! Penthouse condo w/2 
bedrooms + Den, perfect interior location w/fountain views. 
Formal entry leads to large living rm featuring high ceilings, 
fireplace & french doors opening onto large terrace. Kitchen 
w/walk in pantry and breakfast area opens to terrace. Master 
suite with high ceilings & walk in closet opens to terrace. 
Large 2nd bedroom suite plus Den with built ins. Privacy, 
pond & garden views. Huge potential. 24Hr guard gated 
security, pool, spa, tennis

Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Frzr,Other

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-353564

AMAZING VIEWS, END UNIT, WILSHIRE 
TERRACE

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN BW
Mary Young 3108741542

3+3.5
10375 WILSHIRE BLVD #10-H

$1,395,000

VIEWS…from most rooms w/LACC, Century City. RARE, 
3-BR / 3.5 BA, high floor, end unit in coveted Wilshire 
Terrace is avail for discerning buyers.  Open & spacious 
floor plan to design for the way you live.  One BR currently 
used as office. Roomy master w/ alcove. Amenities for this 
sophisticated full-service building include a gym, swimmer’s 
pool, spa, rose garden, dog park & valet parking, set on 2+ 
ac. Wilshire Terrace is minutes away from BH, WW and new 
Century City Mall.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Fridg

Open rev11-2

06 Brentwood Single Family

BRENTWOOD’S BEST $/FT 
DEVELOPMENT SITE

WEA
Dev Tailor 201-456-3800

3+3
1739 WESTRIDGE RD

$7,999,999

Jetliner Ocean and City views from this 1.75-acre promontory 
nestled on a private gated street. Rare opportunity for a 
builder or end-user alike to create a secluded 8400 sq ft 
modern masterpiece only minutes from Sunset Blvd and all 
the Westside has to offer.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-358590

HIDDEN GEM IN THE HEART OF 
BRENTWOOD

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
David Offer 310-820-9341

4+5
12308 8TH HELENA DR

$5,895,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Tucked away at end of a qt cul de sac off of picturesque 
South Carmelina, lies this widely published, extremely 
special, 1930’s white painted, shingled Traditional. Restored 
& remod by the current owner w/ grt taste, quality & 
sensitivity to original arch & breathtaking gardens by Jay 
Griffith. Terrace, enchanting gardens, pl/spa, sport crt, outdr 
FP & lovely vus. Sep guest rm & BA w/ outside entrance. 
Transport yourself to a bygone era of glamorous old 
Hollywood, filled w/ romance & charm.

www.12308helena8.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-359400

NEWLY BUILT CAPE COD STYLE HOME

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
Robert Radcliffe 3102555454

5+7
2538 LA CONDESA DR

$4,575,000 CAPE COD

Newly built Cape Cod style home with the perfect floor plan 
and the finest of custom finishes throughout! An incredible 
dream-like backyard with stone décor pool, spa, waterfall, 
outdoor dining, along with a separate pool house cabana 
that is equipped with a fireplace and TV. The home offers 
5 bedrooms, 7 baths, and a separate office. Located on 
a quiet cul-de-sac in an ideal Brentwood location next to 
exceptional hiking trails, yet a short distance to schools, 
shopping, and restaurants.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2

SEE THE NEW CONSTRUCTION AND 
ENJOY THE COFFEE BAR

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Rowe & Tzadik 424-203-1890

5+6
509 S WESTGATE AVE

$4,495,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Sophisticated traditional nestled in prime Brentwood. New 
construction home features soaring ceilings, abundance 
of natural light, wow-like custom finishes, & privacy. 4BR 
upstairs, including a luxurious master suite, w/ walk in closet, 
spa like bathroom, & balcony overlooking the back yard w/ 
tall trees. Gourmet chef's kitchen w/ stainless appliances, 
quartz stone counters, walk in pantry, & custom cabinetry, 
opening to the lrg family room w/ glass doors leading to the 
swimmers pool.

Refresh. NEW11-2

IMMACULATE GATED MID-CENTURY

PACIFIC UNION
Tudor Martin (310) 435-7550

3+2
3740 MANDEVILLE CANYON RD

$1,599,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

Private & Gated Mandeville Cyn home.  Immac, move-in, 
hdwad flrs, cent A/C & heat.  2 car garage & room for multiple 
car parking. Sparkling solar heated pool.  Priced right and 
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
which are light filled and positioned to enjoy the amazing 
views. Estate sized living rm, dining & master bd plus 3 other 
bdrms, paneled den, 3 fireplaces, hw flrs, laundry rm.

Open NEW11-2

07 West L.A. Single Family

NEW MODERN ARCHITECHTURAL IN 
AMAZING LOCATION!

COLDWELL BANKER
Steve Sawaii 310.261.3777

5+6
1808 BROCKTON AVE

$2,995,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

No details spared on this beautiful modern home. Open 
flow creating a indoor/outdoor atmosphere perfect for 
entertaining. Bright airy rooms with skylights throughout. 
Gorgeous master suite with stone fireplace. Complete with 
pool & jacuzzi on a +/- 7,515 lot in the heart of West Los 
Angeles.

Pool, Spa

Open NEW11-2

08 Cheviot Hills - Rancho Park Single Family

MLS#18-360738

STUNNING CAPE COD-PRIME CHEVIOT 
HILLS

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Barry Scott (310) 278-8033

5+6
10278 DUNLEER DR

$3,985,000 CAPE COD

Recent 2016 construction. Bright, cheerful, /w plentiful 
natural light. Kitchen with Viking appliances, cntr island, 
food/wine pantry, adj. breakfast area. Adj family room /w 
fp, exquisite ceiling detail, access to rear gardens. Master 
/w vaulted cathedral ceilings, fireplace, & terrace. Spacious 
mstr bath /w oversized shower, free standing soaking tub, & 
dual walk-in closets. 3 additional family bdrm suites. Study 
or 5th bdr + ba down. Rooftop deck. Large grassy back /w 
BBQ center. Smart home.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#18-361130

TIMELESS DESIGN IN CHEVIOT HILLS

RODEO REALTY - BEVER
Diana Kaye 310-432-7205

3+4
10354 MONTE MAR DR

$2,150,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Tastefully remodeled 3 BR, 2-1/2 BA home w timeless 
elements. Extensive use of limestone, marble, granite & 
travertine mosaic surfaces & etched glass. Foyer opens to 
living rm w/ pitched wd-beamed ceiling, FP & views. FDR w/ 
limestone FP. Designer powder rm. Chef's kitchen w/BK. All 
baths are elegantly appointed. Office/BR w/maple cabinetry, 
& tree-top views. Spacious master suite w/limestone FP, 
sumptous bath w/jetted tub & art-glass enclosed shower. 
Media/family rm w/kitchenette & powder rm.

Blt-Ins,Cent Vac,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-361000

PRIME RANCHO PARK 
NEIGHBORHOOD

BG REAL ESTATE
Barbara Gibson 310-213-9509

3+2
2807 GLENDON AVE

$1,379,000 TRADITIONAL

First time on Market in over 40 years.  3 Bedroom 1 3/4 
Bath & Den with beam ceiling and tile floor and opens to 
a large deck that is great for entertaining. Nice sized yard 
and double garage off alley.  Living room has a fireplace and 
hardwood floors.  Kitchen has new cabinets, granite counter 
tops and recessed lighting. En suite Master Bedroom.  Good 
storage and partially finished Attic. Central Heat  Close to the 
Westside's trendy shops, dining, UCLA, Trader Joe's, Metro 
and Overland School.

Dishwasher, stove, micro wave

Lunch NEW11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Single Family

OASIS IN THE HEART OF WEHO! GUEST 
HOUSE AND R3

THE COLLECTIVE
A. Vulin- Lucas Junkin 3105691335

3+3
823 WESTBOURNE DR

$2,188,000 CRAFTSMAN

Charming 1650 square foot home, PLUS 500 sq ft guest 
house...and its zoned R3!  This property has lots of 
opportunities for an owner user or developer.  Located just 
below 24 hr Fitness on Santa Monica Blvd...PRIME WEHO 
LOCATION!

www.thecollectiverealty.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

HOLLYWOOD GREEK REVIVAL

BHHS-BH
Terry Canfield Schmidt 323-854-4607

3+2
1315 N ORANGE GROVE AVE

$1,550,000 CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Gated & Gorgeous California Bungalow in Spaulding Square 
with 3+2 in the main house, sep studio with kitchenette & 
bath, & Pebble Tec pool & spa. Art Deco interior features 
Leaded glass built-ins, wood floors, Crown moldings & 
French doors. Bright chef’s kitchen with granite counters 
& center island. En suite master has walk-in closet & 
luxurious bath. Magical outdoor space includes front porch 
overlooking private formal garden & serene backyard with 
pergola, built-in grill & pool lounging decks
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

Refresh. rev11-2

15 Pacific Palisades Single Family

RESORT LIFESTYLE!

PACIFIC UNION INTL
Anne Leeds -Wyatt Parker 3106227433

5+4.5
17636 CAMINO DE YATASTO

$4,189,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Great home with large usable yard  and serene canyon views! 
Wonderful floor plan with 4 bedrooms up, 1 down, gourmet, 
eat-in kitchen, large family room  and formal dining.  Yard 
with pool, lighted paddle tennis court, grassy lawn, pool, 
patios and outdoor kitchen. Attached 3 car garage.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Dis,Hood Fan

Lunch NEW11-2

BREATHTAKING OCEAN VIEWS!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
THE FEIL GROUP 310-963-8219

3+2.5
17638 REVELLO DR

$2,849,000 2sty-SPANISH

Breathtaking Spanish with spectacular ocean views in 
the heart of the Castellammare. Incredible character and 
designer detail throughout. Featuring soaring high ceilings, 
brilliant natural light and endless ocean views from nearly 
every room. The home features 3 bedrooms and 3 bathrooms 
with amazing original Catalina tile throughout. The main floor 
features the perfect open floor-plan, ideal for entertaining 
family and friends as you enjoy the jaw-dropping views.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-342948

REDUCED OCEAN, MOUNTAIN & CITY 
LIGHT VIEWS DESIGNER SHOWCASE

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Brett Duffy 310-230-3716

3+4
16808 CHARMEL LN

$3,275,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Remodeled and upgraded designer home w/ocean, mountain 
and City views.Open flr plan, cook's kitchen, dining area, LR 
w blt-in bookcases & Modern FP. Wide plank oak flrs. Lrg 
sliding glass doors to rear deck w motorized shade awnings.
Upstairs MB and 2nd BD w en-suite baths. Downstairs BD 
can be ground flr Mstr Ste or guest room.Grassy yard with 
outdoor fire pit and water feature. 2 car garage with electric 
car charging stations.Minutes from future "Caruso Village", 
schools, hiking trails & beach

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Othr

Lunch red3395000
11-2

MLS#18-346226

BEAUTIFUL CANYON AND OCEAN 
VIEWS

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY H
Marco Rufo 310-488-6914

4+3
16606 MERRIVALE LN

$3,795,000 MID-CENTURY

Amazing secluded location on a prime cul-de-sac. This 
spacious 3,474 sqft mid-century home situated on a 12,922 
sqft lot has unobstructed sweeping views of the mountains, 
ocean and beautiful scenic vistas as far as the eye can 
see. With 4 bedrooms plus office/library and 3 baths all on 
the same level, this very bright and airy home features; a 
contemporary kitchen with high-end appliances, a kitchen 
prep area, living area and dining area all with wide plant 
walnut floors...

www.16606Merrivale.com

Open rev11-2

15 Pacific Palisades Condo / Co-op

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY H
Linda Thiele 310-387-5080

2+1.5
1427 PALISADES DR

$1,049,000

Wonderful Highlands end unit townhome w/treetop views. It 
features a cozy living room w/built-in bookcases, fp & opens 
to the lovely patio, a perfect area for relaxing. Spacious 
Cook's kitchen w/granite, Viking range, Subzero & moveable 
butcher block work area/island opens to the dining room w/
built-ins & there is a separate family room.  The large master 
suite has an office area, vaulted ceilings, walk-in closet, & 
beautiful bath w/granite & wood.  The 2nd bedroom is being 
used as an office.

Open NEW11-2
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15 Pacific Palisades Lease

MLS#18-358610

180 DEGREE OCEAN VIEWS-STUNNING 
ENTERTAINER'S COASTAL VILLA

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Nancy Elliott 310-924-1470

4+4
18048 BLUE SAIL DR

$37,000 1sty-VILLA

Spectacular 180 degree ocean, mountain and city lights 
views from this designer furnished, private and gated villa. 
This stunning resort like property features a sun drenched 
open concept design with smart system technology indoors 
and outdoors. Through vanishing walls of glass enjoy 
complete indoor-outdoor living overlooking the Pacific. The 
sparkling heated pool & spa are framed by spacious decks, 
loggia and gazebo. Ideal home for entertaining & living. 
Minutes to Palisades Village and schools

18048BLUESAIL.COM

Refresh. NEW11-2
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

• Sharing Via Text

• Auto-Saved Searches & More!

Test Drive The New System 
Before It’s Released This Year!
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31 Playa Del Rey Single Family

STUNNING DEL REY ARCHITECTURAL

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Alison Betts 323-309-3976

3+3
12495 RUBENS AVE

$2,338,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Expansive indoor/outdoor living throughout this Architectural 
open home. Outdoor front living room flows into the home 
and out into the picturesque back yard & sparkling pool.  
Natural light seeps into every corner of the open floorplan, 
high ceilings and brilliant arrangement of living space and 
bedroom placement.  Gorgeous master with direct access 
to a dream office w/wrap around balcony overlooking the 
grounds. Amazing location near Abbot Kinney, the beach, 
restaurants/shops, & Silicon Beach.

12495rubens.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#18-357662

WONDERFUL 2-STORY CAPE COD IN 
PLAYA DEL REY

BERGMAN/PAC UNION
Peter & Ty Bergman 310-821-2900

3+3
7510 W 83RD ST

$1,500,000 2sty-CAPE COD

Put your finishing touches to the fabulous, light and bright 
Lewis home! Family room with fireplace leads to the 
generous grassy garden with mature trees and privacy. 
Enjoy outdoor dining under the gazebo. Kitchen with granite 
countertops and breakfast area. Formal dining area and a 
large Living room with vaulted ceilings.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

41 Park Hills Heights Single Family

UPDATED AND REMODELED SPANISH 
REVIVAL IN LEIMERT PARK

COLDWELL BANKER BW
Mickey & Tiffany 310-367-2322

2+2
3927 DEGNAN BLV

$799,000 1sty-SPANISH

Sited on a large lot, this gem has been modernized but, not 
at the expense of its architectural integrity & pedigree. Home 
flows nicely from over-sized living rm to spacious yet, cozy 
family room, to the open kitchen w/granite counters & center 
isle. Bedrooms feat ample closets. Baths feat stone flrs & 
counters. Home opens onto lovely, re-imagined yard that 
is entertainers dream! feat covered patios & mature trees 
affording privacy and shade on hot summer days. EZ access 
to Expo & Crenshaw Lines

Central AC, Granite Counters

Open NEW11-2

53 Woodland Hills Land

MLS#18-343268

AKIVA SHERMAN
Akiva Sherman 310-393-7310

Land
5105 ESCOBEDO DR

$185,000

DOWNHILL-GEO-TOPO SURVEY AVAIL-copy of OLD PLANS 
& PERMIT FOR A 3300 SQ FT HOUSE. SEWER ON THE 
PROPERTY-FROM ALHAMA ALL UTILITIES;WATER,GAS 
& ELECTRIC IN THE STREET. 180 DEGREE VIEW.SELLER 
MOTIVATED. Submit all offers. $1,000 Bonus

Open NEW1-2

62 Encino Single Family

MLS#18-358820

AMAZING MARCIA SCULLY DESIGNED 
COUNTRY FRENCH HOME

HILTON & HYLAND
Ladd Jackson 310.346.1744

4+6
16230 QUEMADA RD

$2,295,000 COUNTRY FRENCH

A complete chef's kitchen with butcher block island, 
commercial grade Wolf range,bar-b-que, walk in pantry 
make for sensational entertaining. The home has an amazing 
flow, and the common rooms are lit with antique brass gas 
lamp fixtures that have been converted to electricity. The 
vast master (more than 1800sqft!)  is located upstairs, with 
spectacular views, 10' ceilings, private balcony, his/her 
baths, spa tub, sauna, walk in closets, and it's own HVAC.

HiltonHyland.com

Lunch NEW11-2

RARE SOUTH-OF-THE-BOULEVARD 
RANCH-STYLE OPPORTUNITY!

L.A. LUXE GROUP | KW
J. Chanes | J. Yarbrough 310.612.3666

4+3
16337 CELINDA PL

$1,399,000 1sty-RANCH

Located South of Ventura Boulevard on a quiet cul-de-sac is 
this single-story 1950’s classic ranch-style home that is as 
family friendly as they come. Only blocks from Lanai Road 
Elementary (and in the District), the 4BR/3BA 2,392 sq.ft. 
residence features original hardwood floors, great vintage 
details, and a fantastic open floor plan. Natural light fills the 
living and dining areas which create a nexus of entertaining 
spaces. Pool. 2-car garage. 11,296 sq.ft. lot. Develop, 
expand, or re-do.

www.16337Celinda.com

Open NEW11-2 LANAI!

MLS#18-355888

SPACIOUS MEDITERRANEAN HOME ON 
A CUL-DE-SAC STREET

HILTON & HYLAND
Ladd Jackson 310.346.1744
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
Omega Group-Todd Michaud 310.429.8191

5+3.5
6292 LUBAO AVE

$849,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

Striking walled & gated Mid-Century Modern in Woodland 
Hills. Wow-factor great room w/ high ceilings & fireplace. 
5 bedrooms & 3.5 updated baths. 1 bedroom & 1 bath are 
designed as an amazing flex space w/ a separate private 
entrance that's suitable for guest apartment-studio space. 
Bamboo & porcelain tile flooring throughout, a huge open 
kitchen w/ quartz counter tops, stainless steel appliances. 
Newer roof & A/C-heat systems. 10k+ lot w/ huge sparkling 
swimmer's pool-hot tub, flat grassy yard.

www.OmegaGroup.LA

Open rev11-2

FRIDAY OPEN HOUSES

BY APPOINTMENT

30 Hollywood Hills East Single Family

COMMANDING VIEWS FROM 800FT 
ABOVE SEA LEVEL

KELLER WILLIAMS
Scott Kato 323.972.1658

3+3.5
6427 LA PUNTA DR

$2,899,900 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Discover this rare find in the Hollywood Dell neighborhood 
of Los Angeles, perched 800 ft above sea level. Boasting 
views from DTLA across the Hollywood skyline, and beyond 
to Century City and Santa Monica, this home is located 
on the only privately gated street in the Hollywood Dell. A 
master bedroom on each floor, one with a private entrance, 
and a theater room ready for screenings are only some of 
the amenities, with a two-car garage and additional driveway 
parking adding to it's appeal.

Refrig, Range, Dishwasher, W/D

NEW

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Single Family

01 Beverly Hills Single Family

MLS#18-345812

INCREDIBLE VIEWS AND PRICE FOR 
EXQUISITE HOME

WEST COAST PROPERTIE
Patricia Scott 6198576926

4+5
3313 BONNIE HILL DR

$3,095,000 CONTEMP MED

Fabulous views from this newly updated Hollywood Hills 
home.  The open floor plan features  beam ceilings in 
the great room, 7" engineered 0ak plank floors, masonry 
fireplace, and sleek Chef's kitchen which easily flow into 
the large family room, breakfast room and patio w/spa for 
ease of entertaining. The remodeled kitchen boasts Viking 
range/oven, addt'l oven, walk-in pantry, wine fridge, beautiful 
quartzite island and custom cabinetry with brass hardware. 
Main level Master Suite +3 ensuites.

Viking Range+addtl oven/fridge/wine frid

Open red3250000
12-4

MLS#18-306788

GATED TUSCAN ESTATE

COLDWELL BANKER
Peter Whyte 310-650-8480

7+11
1296 MONTE CIELO DR

$12,870,000

Newly built 2 story BH Estate on 36,000+ sf lot. Main House: 
5BR, 7BA. 2 story Guest Hse: 2-1BR, 1BA studios. 11,600+ 
sf. interior. Home theater, wine cellar, sauna, elevator, gym & 
full basement. Huge grassy yard with covered patio, pool & 
spa. BH School District.

Owner May Carry First T.D.

Open rev2-5

SUNDAY OPEN HOUSES


